
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

3 

62 

97 

0 

43 

68 

4 

15 

42 

77 

72 

9 

50 

19 

79 

29 

18 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Neil Verhagen 

Jay Beckley 

Scott Rudolph 

Max Mallinen 

John Annunziata 

Brian Heun 

Jon Krolewicz 

Valerie Heun 

Jason Annunziata 

Richard Shields 

Roger Siebenaler 

Dave Scaler 

James Hannum 

Alex Scaler 

John Petillo 

Gavin Sweeney 

Terence Fischer 

Best Tm 

1:25.510 

1:25.902 

1:26.697 

1:27.294 

1:27.983 

1:28.337 

1:31.771 

1:33.211 

1:34.044 

1:34.517 

1:34.720 

1:34.729 

1:35.374 

1:35.476 

1:37.680 

1:39.804 

1:44.842 

In Lap 

10 

14 

8 

17 

17 

8 

16 

9 

2 

7 

8 

4 

8 

6 

15 

12 

2 

Hometown 

Mooresville  NC 

Marlton  NJ 

Aberdeen  MD 

Liberty Lake  WA 

White Plains  NY 

Linwood  NJ 

Pontiac  SC 

Linwood  NJ 

White Plains  NY 

Bridgeville  PA 

North Hero  VT 

Flemington  NJ 

West Grove PA 

Flemington  NJ 

Acton  MA 

Brooklyn  NY 

Northfield  NJ 

Reg 

CCR 

SJR 

CFR 

KCR 

NYR 

SJR 

SCR 

SJR 

NYR 

STC 

NNJ 

NNJ 

WDC 

NNJ 

NER 

SanF 

SJR 

Member_ID 

478667 

375758 

343908 

377882 

434464 

325377 

229245 

337890 

434829 

324726 

99555 

163644_1 

346410 

163644-03 

374808 

377908 

434180 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 

Honda Mygale 1600/White 

Qre Invader Qc-1/Silver/Blue 

Rudolph Rb1/Yellow 

Spectrum 014/Grey 

Qre Invader/Blue 

Kbs Mark Vii/Orange 

Swift Db-3/Honda/Silver/Black/White 

Qre Qc-1 Invader/Orange/Blk 

Kbs Mk7/Blue 

Vdf Vdf-2/Red 

Mysterian M-2/White 

Vortech Fv/Black 

Caracal D/Yellow/Grn/Blk 

Mysterian Cm2/Green 

Speedsport V/White 

Caracal Formula Vee/ 

Mysterian M2/White 

Sponsor 

K-Hill Motorsports/Hoosier 

Frenzinta Racing 

Swan Motorsports 

Qre 

The Law Office O

Track Night In America 

The Law Office Of Brian D. Heun 

Ars Inc. Veesport Racing  Autowerks 

Autowerks / Hooser Tire 

Autowerks / Chassistools.Com 

Hoosier Tire Autowerks 

Petillo Racing 

Fischerforensics.Com / Advantage Motorsports 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/22/2016 5:52:46 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Chief Steward: Russ Gardner 

SOM Chair: Kathy McLeod 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Group 7 Qualifying 1 Official Results  Posted: 6:00pm

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6 

G7: FF, FV, F5 

G7:Qualifying 1 FF,FV,F5 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 17:01:39 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

7/22/2016 04:55 PM 


